
HOLIDAY LIST, 2024-2025 

 
AUTUMN TERM, 2024 

 
 

School commences:  

     Wednesday 28th August   (Half Day)*  

     Thursday 29th August     (Half Day)* 

     Friday 30th August     (Half Day)* 

      

School Development Day 1:  Friday 27th September     (School closed to pupils) 

 

School Development Day 2:  Monday 28th October     (School closed to pupils) 

 

HALLOWEEN:   Tues 29th Oct – Fri 1st November    (inclusive) 

 

School recommences:  Monday 4th November 

 

CHRISTMAS:    Friday 20th December     (Half Day)* 

     Monday 23rd Dec – Thurs 2nd Jan 2025  (inclusive) 

 

School Development Day 3:  Friday 3rd January    (School closed to pupils)  

___________________________________________________________________________ 
SPRING TERM, 2025 

 
 

School recommences:  Monday 6th January 2025 

 

School Development Day 4:  Monday 10th February     (School closed to pupils) 

 

HALF TERM:    Tuesday 11th Feb – Fri 14th Feb   (inclusive) 

 

St Patrick’s Day:   Monday 17th March    (Half Day)* 

 

EASTER:    Friday 11th April    (Half Day)* 

     Mon 14th April – Friday 25th April   (inclusive) 

___________________________________________________________________________ 
SUMMER TERM, 2025 

 
 

School recommences:  Monday 28th April 2025 

 

MAY DAY HOLIDAY:   Monday 5th May    (School Closed)  

 

School Development Day 5:  Friday 23rd May     (School closed to pupils) 

 

MAY BANK HOLIDAY:  Monday 26th May     (School Closed)  

 

End of School year:   Monday 30th June    (Half Day)* 

 
 

*Half Day- School closes at 12.00 pm, lunches will not be served.   The above holiday dates are all inclusive. 


